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= (An Autonomous Institute, Affiliated to RTMNU, Nagpur)

OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref No:SBJITMR/COE/2021/136 Date: 23/08/2021

Time Table of MBA End Semester Examination Even Sem:2020-21 (ES-21)

Time : 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Regular Students- II Semester

Date Day Course Code Course

07.10.2021 Thursday MBC201 Cost & Management
Accounting
09.10.2021 Saturday MBC202 Strategic Management
11.10.2021 Monday MBC203 Entrepreneurial Development
13.10.2021 | Wednesday MBC204 Operation Management
16.10.2021 Saturday MBC205 Research Methodology
18.10.2021 Monday MBC206 Financial Management-II
20.10.2021 | Wednesday Human Resource
MBC207

. Management-II

22.10.2021 Friday MBC208 Marketing Management-II

Ex-Students — I Semester

Date Day Course Code Course
23.10.2021 | saturday MBC101 | Business Ethics
25.10.2021 Monday MBC102 Financial Accounting
26.10.2021 Tuesday MBC103 Business Law
27.10.2021 Wednesday MBC104 Business Economics
28.10.2021 Thursday MBC105 Business Statistics
29.10.2021 Friday MBC106 Financial Management-I
30.10.2021 Saturday MBC107 Human Resource

Management-I
01.11.2021 Monday MBCI108 Marketing Management-I
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